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Institution Post/Designation status
GVHSS Mulleria (914006) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Commerce) (9129) Permanent
GVHSS Karadka (914002) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Biology) (9133) Permanent
GVHSS Keezhuparamba (910018) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Physics) (9125) Permanent
GVHSS Ambalavayal (912001) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Chemistry) (9126) Permanent
Government Vocational Higher Secondary School Heroor Meepry (914013) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Commerce) (9129) Permanent
GVHSS Vakery. Sulthanbathery (912008) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Physics) (9131) Permanent
GVHSS PULINGOME (913018) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Biology) (9133) Permanent
Govt. Vocational Higher Secondary School, Kunchithanny (906014) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Physics) (9131) Permanent
CHMKS GVHSS Kottappuram Kottappuram NileswaramKasargod (914010) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Commerce) (9129) Permanent
GVHSSThamarassery Kozhikode Dt (911001) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (English) (9124) Permanent
Govt.VHSS for Girls Kasargod (914012) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Chemistry) (9132) Permanent
Govt. Regional Fisheries Technical  Vocational Higher Secondary School Tanur (910004) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (English) (9124) Permanent
GVHSS THS KODUNGALLUR (908008) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (English) (9130) Permanent
GVHSS Mogral (914007) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Chemistry) (9132) Permanent
Government Vocational Higher Secondary School Kayyur (914003) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Biology) (9133) Permanent
GOVERNMENT VOCATIONAL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL KARAKURISSI, (909017Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Chemistry) (9126) Permanent
SEETHI HAJI MEMMORIAL GOVERNMENT VOCATIONAL HIGHER SECONARY SCHOOLNon Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Physics) (9125) Permanent
Government Vocational Higher Secondary School Heroor Meepry (914013) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Physics) (9131) Permanent
GVHSS Chirakkara (913012) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (English) (9124) Permanent
GVHSS Karthikapuram (913019) Lab Tech Asst  (CS) (9114) Permanent
GOVT VHSS ACHANCOVIL (902046) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Maths) (9134) Permanent
Govt. VHSS Chettiyankinar (910016) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (English) (9124) Permanent
GVHSS Meenchanda (911007) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Physics) (9125) Permanent
CHMKS GVHSS Kottappuram Kottappuram NileswaramKasargod (914010) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Economics) (9136) Permanent
GVHSS Delampady (914020) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Physics) (9131) Permanent
GVHSS KADAVOOR (907004) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Commerce) (9129) Permanent
GVHSS DEVIYAR COLONY (906005) Lab Tech Asst  (AA) (9103) Provisional
GVHSS KUNJATHUR (914009) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Physics) (9131) Permanent
GVHSS Iriyanni (914004) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Chemistry) (9132) Permanent
Govt.VHSS  Keezhvaipur (904005) Lab Tech Asst  (AA) (9103) Permanent
GRFT VHSS Azheekal  Kannur (913003) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Chemistry) (9132) Permanent
GVHSS Ambalathara (914019) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Physics) (9131) Permanent
GVHSS Karthikapuram (913019) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Maths) (9134) Permanent
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Govt  Mopla Vocational Higher Secondary School Koyilandy (911027) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (English) (9124) Permanent
Government Vocational Higher Secondary School Heroor Meepry (914013) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Maths) (9134) Permanent
Mahakavi P Smaraka GVHSS Bellikoth Ajanur.P.O (914011) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Chemistry) (9132) Permanent
Govt.Model VHS School Vengara Town (910006) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Commerce) (9129) Permanent
GVHSS Kadamakudy Pizhala P.O Ernakulam (907010) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (English) (9130) Permanent
GVHSS  Edayannur (913016) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (English) (9124) Permanent
GVHSS Mampad (910013) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Maths) (9134) Permanent
GVHSS MUNNAR (906012) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Chemistry) (9132) Permanent
CHMKS GVHSS Kottappuram Kottappuram NileswaramKasargod (914010) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (GFC) (9135) Permanent
GVHSS Iriyanni (914004) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Commerce) (9129) Permanent
GVHSS Arimbra (910001) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Commerce) (9129) Permanent
GVHSS Murikkumvayal (905008) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (History) (9138) Contract(Fixed Tenure)
KPRGS GVHSS KALLIASSERY (913007) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Maths) (9128) Permanent
GVHSS Kuniya (914022) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Commerce) (9129) Permanent
GVHSS Ambalamugal. (907020) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (English) (9130) Permanent
GVHSS Karadka (914002) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Chemistry) (9132) Permanent
GVHSS Pullanur (910017) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Chemistry) (9126) Permanent
Government Vocational Higher Secondary School Heroor Meepry (914013) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Commerce) (9129) Permanent
GSVHSS Sulthan bathery (912002) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Chemistry) (9126) Permanent
Govt.Model VHS School Vengara Town (910006) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Commerce) (9129) Permanent
GVHSS PULINGOME (913018) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Chemistry) (9132) Permanent
Govt.Vocational Higher Secondary School. Makkaraparamba (910015) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Biology) (9127) Permanent
Govt. Vocational Higher Secondary School, Kunchithanny (906014) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (English) (9130) Permanent
CHMKS GVHSS Kottappuram Kottappuram NileswaramKasargod (914010) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Commerce) (9129) Permanent
GVHSS MANIYARANKUDY (906013) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Biology) (9133) Permanent
Govt.Muslim VHSS.Thalangara. (914008) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Chemistry) (9132) Permanent
Govt. Regional Fisheries Technical  Vocational Higher Secondary School Tanur (910004) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Physics) (9125) Permanent
GOVT.  VOCATIONAL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL  PONKUNNAM (905020) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (English) (9130) Permanent
GVHSS THODUPUZHA (906001) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Maths) (9134) Permanent
GVHSS Thrikkakara (907031) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Chemistry) (9132) Permanent
GVHSS Mogral (914007) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Maths) (9134) Permanent
Government Vocational Higher Secondary School Kayyur (914003) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Chemistry) (9132) Permanent
GOVERNMENT VOCATIONAL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL KARAKURISSI, (909017Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (English) (9124) Permanent
GVHSS Kalpetta (912003) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Physics) (9125) Permanent
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Government Vocational Higher Secondary School Heroor Meepry (914013) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (English) (9130) Permanent
GVHSS Kondotty (910007) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Physics) (9125) Permanent
GVHSS PULINGOME (913018) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Physics) (9131) Permanent
GOVT. VHSS PATTAZHI (902012) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Chemistry) (9132) Permanent
Govt. VHSS Chettiyankinar (910016) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Physics) (9125) Permanent
Govt. Vocational Higher Secondary School, Kunchithanny (906014) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Chemistry) (9132) Permanent
CHMKS GVHSS Kottappuram Kottappuram NileswaramKasargod (914010) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Commerce) (9129) Permanent
GVHSS Delampady (914020) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Maths) (9134) Permanent
GVHSS KADAVOOR (907004) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Commerce) (9129) Permanent
GVHSS Kalpakanchery (910012) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Physics) (9125) Permanent
GVHSS PAZHANJI (908025) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (History) (9138) Permanent
GVHSS Mogral (914007) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (English) (9130) Permanent
Government Vocational Higher Secondary School Kayyur (914003) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Physics) (9131) Permanent
Govt V H S School   Vellarmala (912009) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Economics) (9136) Permanent
GVHSS Chirakkara (913012) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Maths) (9128) Permanent
GVHSS Karthikapuram (913019) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Chemistry) (9132) Permanent
GTVHSS PUDUR ATTAPPADY (909015) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Physics) (9131) Permanent
Govt. VHSS Chettiyankinar (910016) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Chemistry) (9126) Permanent
CHMKS GVHSS Kottappuram Kottappuram NileswaramKasargod (914010) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Geography) (9137) Permanent
KKM GVHSS Orkkatteri (911009) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Physics) (9125) Permanent
GVHSS Delampady (914020) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (English) (9130) Permanent
GRFTVHSS THEVARA (907008) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (English) (9130) Provisional
GVHSS Kadirur (913010) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (English) (9124) Permanent
GVHSS Kalpakanchery (910012) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Economics) (9136) Permanent
GVHSS NEDUMKANDAM (906006) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Maths) (9134) Permanent
GVHSS KUNJATHUR (914009) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Maths) (9134) Permanent
GVHSS Iriyanni (914004) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (GFC) (9135) Permanent
GVHSS KUMARAKOM (905007) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Economics) (9136) Permanent
KPRGS GVHSS KALLIASSERY (913007) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Physics) (9125) Permanent
GVHSS Ambalathara (914019) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Maths) (9134) Provisional
Govt. Vocational Higher Secondary School, Madayi (913011) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Commerce) (9129) Permanent
GVHSS Karadka (914002) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Physics) (9131) Permanent
Government Vocational Higher Secondary School Heroor Meepry (914013) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Chemistry) (9132) Permanent
Mahakavi P Smaraka GVHSS Bellikoth Ajanur.P.O (914011) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Physics) (9131) Provisional
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Govt.Model VHS School Vengara Town (910006) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Biology) (9127) Permanent
Govt. Vocational Higher Secondary School, Chottanikkara (907019) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (English) (9130) Permanent
GVHSS  Edayannur (913016) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Commerce) (9129) Permanent
GVHSS MUNNAR (906012) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Physics) (9131) Permanent
CHMKS GVHSS Kottappuram Kottappuram NileswaramKasargod (914010) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Commerce) (9129) Permanent
GVHSS THS CHERUVATHUR (914005) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Physics) (9131) Permanent
Govt. Regional Fisheries Technical  Vocational Higher Secondary School Tanur (910004) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Chemistry) (9126) Permanent
GVHSS Murikkumvayal (905008) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Economics) (9136) Contract(Fixed Tenure)
GVHSS Kuniya (914022) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Commerce) (9129) Permanent
GOVERNMENT VOCATIONAL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL North Edappally (907026Lab Tech Asst  (CE) (9100) Permanent
GVHSS Agali (909012) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Commerce) (9129) Permanent
GVHSS Kondotty (910007) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Chemistry) (9126) Permanent
GVHSS  for Girls  B.P.Angadi Tirur (910011) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (English) (9124) Permanent
GVHSS PARAVANNA (910014) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Commerce) (9129) Permanent
GOVT. VHSS FOR GIRLS PERUVA (905021) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (GFC) (9135) Provisional
KKNPM GVHSS  PARIYARAM (913008) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (GFC) (9135) Permanent
GVHSS Kalpakanchery (910012) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (English) (9124) Permanent
GVHSS THS Sulthan bathery (912004) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Chemistry) (9126) Permanent
GVHSS Meppayur (911004) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Maths) (9128) Permanent
GVHSS Chelari (910005) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (English) (9124) Permanent
GVHSS Kadirur (913010) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (GFC) (9135) Permanent
GVHSS Kalpakanchery (910012) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Chemistry) (9126) Permanent
GVHSS Arimbra (910001) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Chemistry) (9126) Permanent
Govt VHSS for Girls Kannur Payyambalam (913013) Lab Tech Asst  (CBPM) (9099) Permanent
Govt. Vocational Higher Secondary School, Madayi (913011) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (English) (9124) Permanent
GVHSS Agali (909012) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Physics) (9131) Permanent
GVHSS Pullanur (910017) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Physics) (9125) Permanent
KKM GVHSS Orkkatteri (911009) Vocational  Instructor  (PT) (9076) Permanent
GOVT. VHSS  FOR GIRLS MANACAUD (901021) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Biology) (9127) Permanent
VPPMKPS GVHSS Trikaripur (914001) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (English) (9124) Permanent
GVHSS Agali (909012) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Chemistry) (9132) Permanent
GVHSS Ambalavayal (912001) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Physics) (9125) Permanent
GVHSS PARAVANNA (910014) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Commerce) (9129) Permanent
KKNPM GVHSS  PARIYARAM (913008) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Commerce) (9129) Permanent
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SEETHI HAJI MEMMORIAL GOVERNMENT VOCATIONAL HIGHER SECONARY SCHOOLNon Vocational Teacher (Sr) (English) (9124) Permanent
GVHSS Chirakkara (913012) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Physics) (9125) Permanent
GVHSS Meppayur (911004) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (English) (9124) Permanent
GVHSS Chelari (910005) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Chemistry) (9126) Permanent
GVHSS Kadirur (913010) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Chemistry) (9126) Permanent
GVHSS Arimbra (910001) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (English) (9124) Permanent
GVHSS Vengara (910023) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (English) (9124) Permanent
GFVHSS Cheruvathur.Thuruthi.PO.Kasargod. (914014) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (English) (9124) Permanent
GVHSS Balussery (911011) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (English) (9124) Permanent
GVHSS Chelari (910005) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Maths) (9128) Permanent
GVHSS  Edayannur (913016) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Chemistry) (9132) Permanent
GOVT  VHSS VAKKOM  VAKKOM  P  O (901006) Non Vocational Teacher (Jr) (Chemistry) (9132) Permanent
GVHSS Arimbra (910001) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Physics) (9125) Permanent
GVHSS Agali (909012) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Commerce) (9129) Permanent
GVHSS Pullanur (910017) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (English) (9124) Permanent
GVHSS Ambalavayal (912001) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (English) (9124) Permanent
GSVHSS Sulthan bathery (912002) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Physics) (9125) Permanent
GOVT VHSS FOR GIRLS PETTAH (901027) Lab Tech Asst  (CE) (9100) Permanent
GVHSS PARAVANNA (910014) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (English) (9124) Permanent
GVHSS VAZHATHOPPU (906009) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Commerce) (9129) Permanent
KKNPM GVHSS  PARIYARAM (913008) Non Vocational Teacher (Sr) (Commerce) (9129) Permanent
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Contract(Fixed Tenure)
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Contract(Fixed Tenure)
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